
■ ■ ■ ■ ＩＢＩＢＩＢＩＢ２２２２　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 49 ﾁｰﾑｻﾝﾋﾞｼ YAMAHA山田　仁 13 1 25 25 1
2 18 Team ITOMO YAMAHA森永　彩斗 13 2 22 22 2
3 45 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ+尾崎塾 HONDA 尾崎　大二郎 13 3 20 20 3
4 94 ﾁｰﾑYSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA大村　尚成 13 4 18 18 4
5 44 4649ike-jet HONDA 秋月　勇人 13 5 16 16 5
6 55 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA大城　正直 13 6 15 15 6
7 84 鈴鹿ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ HONDA 中村 昭仁 13 7 14 14 7
8 36 SRF TEAM REDZONE SUZUKI 藤若　徳季 12 8 13 13 8

■ NA■ NA■ NA■ NA２２２２　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 89 HONDA 道脇　白龍 10 1 25 25 1
2 51 Team SMM SUZUKI 内田　篤基 10 2 22 22 2
3 7 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA點東　稔 10 3 20 20 3
4 13 Moto Tech SUZUKI 笠原　氷河 10 4 18 18 4
5 69 HONDA 柴田　夢来 10 5 16 16 5
6 94 SUZUKI 神谷　創太 10 6 15 15 6
7 3 KAWASAKI鈴木　優 10 7 14 14 7
8 14 Team ITOMO HONDA 伊藤　史朗 10 8 13 13 8
9 10 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA小林　大介 10 9 12 12 9

10 17 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA今村　健人 10 10 11 11 10
11 72 SUZUKI 山田　孝徳 10 11 10 10 11
12 9 YSP浜北大橋 with YMC YAMAHA小柳　大祐 10 12 9 9 12
13 77 二輪倶楽部 KAWASAKI鈴木　義典 9 13 8 8 13
14 4 ﾁｰﾑｻﾝﾋﾞｼ YAMAHA宮崎　龍星 9 14 7 7 14
15 96 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA佐久間　貴敏 9 15 6 6 15
16 28 KAWASAKI金田　拓典 9 16 5 5 16
17 79 TEAM887 HONDA 馬場　亮太 0 17 4 4 17

■■■■　ＮＢ　ＮＢ　ＮＢ　ＮＢ２２２２　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 43 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI 佐々木　優 7 1 25 25 1
2 51 HONDA 中村　亮斗 7 2 22 22 2
3 87 98%ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI 杉田　修一 7 3 20 20 3
4 29 HONDA 田村　麗晃 7 4 18 18 4
5 5 NWRT KAWASAKI比嘉　祐貴 7 5 16 16 5
6 57 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱ ｵｸﾑﾗ HONDA 奥村　岳 7 6 15 15 6
7 1 4545ghee-jet YAMAHA長谷　将和 7 7 14 14 7
8 97 KAWASAKI野中　貴之 7 8 13 13 8
9 14 TEAM RABBIT HONDA 仲村　優弥 7 9 12 12 9

10 9 LMX365 HONDA 廣瀬　満 7 10 11 11 10
11 35 ９８％レーシング SUZUKI 近藤　伸彦 7 11 10 10 11
12 88 TEAM HOLSTEIN HONDA 山口　祥之心 7 12 9 9 12
13 58 TEAM HOLSTEIN YAMAHA市川　憲一 7 13 8 8 13
14 71 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA矢田　真也 7 14 7 7 14
15 4 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞいわた SUZUKI 阿久津　玄 7 15 6 6 15
16 50 TEAM ITOMO HONDA 沼澤　竹春 7 16 5 5 16
17 36 YAMAHA室谷　采京 7 17 4 4 17
18 39 ﾚｯﾄﾞ ｿﾞｰﾝ SUZUKI 桜井　昌光 7 18 3 3 18
19 37 LMX365ｱﾄﾞﾍﾞﾝﾁｬｰ HONDA 岡田　幸宏 6 19 2 2 19
20 99 ﾊｯﾋﾟｰﾗｲﾀﾞｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ HONDA 野田　昌仁 6 20 1 1 20
21 86 YAMAHA本村　陽一 6 21 0 0 21
22 55 SUZUKI 河野　貴則 6 22 0 0 22
23 7 YAMAHA近藤　亮平 4 23 0 0 23
24 46 HONDA 星野　淳吉 0 24 0 0 24

■■■■　　　　IIIIＢＢＢＢオープンオープンオープンオープン　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 49 ﾁｰﾑｻﾝﾋﾞｼ YAMAHA山田　仁 13 1 25 25 1
2 18 Team ITOMO YAMAHA森永　彩斗 13 2 22 22 2
3 55 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA大城　正直 13 3 20 20 3
4 94 ﾁｰﾑYSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA大村　尚成 13 4 18 18 4
5 45 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ+尾崎塾 HONDA 尾崎　大二郎 13 5 16 16 5
6 44 4649ike-jet HONDA 秋月　勇人 13 6 15 15 6
7 36 SRF TEAM REDZONE SUZUKI 藤若　徳季 13 7 14 14 7
8 47 ﾎﾝﾀﾞﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ中部 HONDA 関　幸治 13 8 13 13 8
9 84 鈴鹿ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ HONDA 中村 昭仁 13 9 12 12 9
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■■■■　ＮＡ　ＮＡ　ＮＡ　ＮＡオープンオープンオープンオープン　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 51 Team SMM SUZUKI 内田　篤基 10 1 25 25 1
2 89 HONDA 道脇　白龍 10 2 22 22 2
3 7 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA點東　稔 10 3 20 20 3
4 13 Moto Tech SUZUKI 笠原　氷河 10 4 18 18 4
5 94 SUZUKI 神谷　創太 10 5 16 16 5
6 69 HONDA 柴田　夢来 10 6 15 15 6
7 3 KAWASAKI鈴木　優 10 7 14 14 7
8 17 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA今村　健人 10 8 13 13 8
9 10 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA小林　大介 10 9 12 12 9

10 14 Team ITOMO HONDA 伊藤　史朗 10 10 11 11 10
11 77 二輪倶楽部 KAWASAKI鈴木　義典 10 11 10 10 11
12 5 LMX365とｱﾄﾞﾍﾞﾝﾁｬｰwith Team RedmanHONDA 廣野　勇志 10 12 9 9 12
13 72 SUZUKI 山田　孝徳 10 13 8 8 13
14 96 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA佐久間　貴敏 9 14 7 7 14
15 9 YSP浜北大橋 with YMC YAMAHA小柳　大祐 9 15 6 6 15
16 28 KAWASAKI金田　拓典 9 16 5 5 16
17 4 ﾁｰﾑｻﾝﾋﾞｼ YAMAHA宮崎　龍星 5 17 4 4 17
18 79 TEAM887 HONDA 馬場　亮太 0 18 3 3 18

■■■■　ＮＢ　ＮＢ　ＮＢ　ＮＢオープンオープンオープンオープン　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 43 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI 佐々木　優 7 1 25 25 1
2 51 HONDA 中村　亮斗 7 2 22 22 2
3 87 98%ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI 杉田　修一 7 3 20 20 3
4 29 HONDA 田村　麗晃 7 4 18 18 4
5 57 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱ ｵｸﾑﾗ HONDA 奥村　岳 7 5 16 16 5
6 5 NWRT KAWASAKI比嘉　祐貴 7 6 15 15 6
7 71 YSP浜北大橋 YAMAHA矢田　真也 7 7 14 14 7
8 14 TEAM RABBIT HONDA 仲村　優弥 7 8 13 13 8
9 1 4545ghee-jet YAMAHA長谷　将和 7 9 12 12 9

10 97 KAWASAKI野中　貴之 7 10 11 11 10
11 88 TEAM HOLSTEIN HONDA 山口　祥之心 7 11 10 10 11
12 58 TEAM HOLSTEIN YAMAHA市川　憲一 7 12 9 9 12
13 4 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞいわた SUZUKI 阿久津　玄 7 13 8 8 13
14 36 YAMAHA室谷　采京 7 14 7 7 14
15 55 SUZUKI 河野　貴則 7 15 6 6 15
16 37 LMX365ｱﾄﾞﾍﾞﾝﾁｬｰ HONDA 岡田　幸宏 6 16 5 5 16
17 7 YAMAHA近藤　亮平 6 17 4 4 17
18 86 YAMAHA本村　陽一 6 18 3 3 18
19 35 ９８％レーシング SUZUKI 近藤　伸彦 6 19 2 2 19
20 99 ﾊｯﾋﾟｰﾗｲﾀﾞｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ HONDA 野田　昌仁 6 20 1 1 20
21 9 LMX365 HONDA 廣瀬　満 4 21 0 0 21
22 39 ﾚｯﾄﾞ ｿﾞｰﾝ SUZUKI 桜井　昌光 2 22 0 0 22
23 50 TEAM ITOMO HONDA 沼澤　竹春 1 23 0 0 23
24 46 HONDA 星野　淳吉 0 24 0 0 24

■ ■ ■ ■ ＪＪＪＪ８５８５８５８５　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点1

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点2

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 41 TEAM HAMMER HONDA 鈴村　英喜 7 1 25 7 1 25 50 1
2 31 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞいわたCSｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ HONDA 小林　伊織 7 2 22 7 2 22 44 2
3 94 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱ ｵｸﾑﾗ HONDA 奥村　海 7 4 18 7 3 20 38 3
4 3 HONDA 鈴木　涼太 7 3 20 7 7 14 34 4
5 48 ﾊﾞｲｸ&ﾊﾞｲｸﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ YAMAHA鈴木　大貴 7 5 16 7 5 16 32 5
6 4 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞいわたRT HONDA 吉林　直都 7 8 13 7 4 18 31 6
7 29 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI 福村　鎌 7 6 15 7 6 15 30 7
8 85 HONDA 金山　楓 7 7 14 7 8 13 27 8
9 12 TEAM RED ZONE SUZUKI 森下　輝 7 10 11 7 9 12 23 9

10 93 ｽｶｲﾏｳﾝﾃﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ HONDA 向坊　拓巳 7 12 9 7 10 11 20 10
11 96 98% ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI 井川　創太 7 13 8 7 11 10 18 11
12 8 BOSS RACING with KTM UZUSHIOKTM 岸 桐我 7 9 12 1 15 6 18 12
13 20 SUZUKI 古田　光 7 11 10 7 14 7 17 13
14 70 TEAM YKG-Jr SUZUKI 赤堀 尚央 7 15 6 7 12 9 15 14
15 62 ｽｶｲﾏｳﾝﾃﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI 柳迫　拓海 7 14 7 7 13 8 15 15

■ KIDS■ KIDS■ KIDS■ KIDS　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点1

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点2

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 31 BOSS RACING with KTM UZUSHIOKTM 袴田　哲弥 6 1 25 6 1 25 50 1
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2 73 ｽｶｲﾏｳﾝﾃﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ KAWASAKI川嶋　凌平 6 2 22 6 2 22 44 2
3 54 ﾊﾞｲｸ ｱﾝﾄﾞ ﾊﾞｲｸﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ KAWASAKI鈴木　滉司 6 3 20 6 3 20 40 3
4 21 TEAM HAMMER KAWASAKI鈴村　匡樹 6 6 15 6 4 18 33 4
5 22 KTM 鈴村　永愛 6 4 18 5 6 15 33 5
6 53 KAWASAKI清水　夕希 6 5 16 6 5 16 32 6

■ ENJOY■ ENJOY■ ENJOY■ ENJOY　　　　結果結果結果結果
総合
順位 № チーム名 マシン名ライダー

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点1

ト
周回計

ト
順位

ト
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 減点2

総合
ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

総合
順位 記事

1 7 LMX365 HONDA 彦田　朋成 7 1 25 7 1 25 50 1
2 9 ﾁｰﾑ ｵｰﾄﾎﾞｰｲ HONDA 羽田　俊雄 7 2 22 7 2 22 44 2
3 66 LMX365 HONDA 伊藤　寧洋 7 3 20 7 3 20 40 3
4 14 塗装工急募!! HONDA 石井　寛 7 4 18 7 4 18 36 4
5 1 YAMAHA米須　一将 6 6 15 6 6 15 30 5
6 29 エドガー 7 5 16 6 8 13 29 6
7 50 HONDA 長谷川　匡 6 7 14 6 7 14 28 7
8 88 YAMAHA服部　将弥 1 10 11 7 5 16 27 8
9 17 TEAM ITOMO HONDA 榎元　弘貴 6 9 12 6 9 12 24 9

10 2 YAMAHA浅井　貴敬 6 8 13 0 10 11 24 10
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